
 

Holidays und Public Holidays 2025/2026 

 
 

New Year Monday, 01 January 2025 the Kita will be closed. 

 

Berchtold’s Day Tuesday, 02 January 2025 the Kita will be closed 

Easter Friday 18 April 2025 – Monday 21 April 2025 the Kita will be closed 

Ascension Day  Thursday 29 May 2025 the Kita will be closed. 

Pentecost  Monday 09 June 2025 the Kita will be closed.  

Corpus Christi  Thursday 19 June 2025 the Kita will be closed 

Company Holidays We do not have company holidays in summer! 

National Day Thursday 01 August 2025 the daycare will be closed 

Assumption of Mary Thursday 15 August 2025 the daycare will be closed 

Christmas Holiday Wednesday 24 December 4:00 p.m. – Friday, 02 January 2026 the Kita will be closed. 


